
MOPANI DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS

Mopani  District  Municipality  hereby  invites  bids  from accredited  training  providers  for  the 
facilitation, assessment and moderation of the following training interventions:

BID NO. INTERVENTION NQF 
LEVEL

LEARNERS

MDM 2010 - 045 Land Transport Planning 5 12
MDM 2010 - 046 Council Practice 4 30
MDM 2010 - 047 Fire & Rescue Operations 4 8
MDM 2010 - 048 Fire Fighter 2 & Hazmat Operation 4 10
MDM 2010 - 049 Fire Fighter 1 & Hazmat Awareness 4 10
MDM 2010 - 050 Records & Information Management 5 14
MDM 2010 - 051 Finance & Administration 5 12
MDM 2010 - 052 Organizational Development 5 12
MDM 2010 - 053 Abet 1 & 2 200

Compulsory briefing session will be held on the  16th February 2010 at the offices of Mopani 
District Municipality, Conference Hall in Giyani. Profiles should be accompanied by valid tax 
clearance  certificate,  business  profile  and  certificate  from the  Registrar  of  companies  & 
Close Corporation.

Completed detailed profiles fully priced and sealed in an envelope marked “Bid Number & the 
relevant  Intervention” should  be  placed  in  the  bid  deposit  box  of  Mopani  District 
Municipality,  Office 42, 1st Floor, Government Buildings, Main Road, Giyani,  by no later 
than Friday the 26th February 2010 at 12H00 where bids will be opened in public.

Bids  will  be  evaluated  and  adjudicated  in  accordance  with  the  Municipal  Supply  Chain 
Management Policy, the Preferential Procurement Policy Framework Act No.5 of 2000 and the 
80/20 Point System will be used. 

Mopani District  Municipality does not bind itself to accepting the lowest or any other Bid.  
Telephonic, Email or Faxed bids will not be accepted.

For further enquiries please contact Mangena Sekati and 015 811 6300.

MAAKE M.T
MUNICIPAL MANAGER


